
Level 5 Programme 
Timetable (part of ICF 1&2)

March 14th 2024 to
April 23rd 2024
*Dates and timings may be subject to change according to

 whole group agreement.

Enabling Potential...



Date Time Level 5 Session No Duration

Thursday 14 March 
2024

UK 4.30 pm – 7.00- pm 1 150 minutes

Tuesday 19 March  
2024

UK 4.30 pm – 7.00- pm 2 150 minutes

Thursday 21 March
2024

UK 4.30 pm – 7.00- pm 3 150 minutes

Tuesday 26 March
2024

UK 4.30 pm – 7.00- pm 4 150 minutes

Thursday 28 March 
2024

UK 4.30 pm – 7.00- pm 5 150 minutes

Enabling Potential...

Level 5
Part of ICF levels 1 & 2



Level 5
Part of ICF levels 1 & 2

Date Time Level 5 Session No Duration

Tuesday 02 April
2024

UK 4.30 pm – 7.00- pm 6 150 minutes

Thursday 04 April 
2024

UK 4.30 pm – 7.00- pm 7 150 minutes

Tuesday 16 April
2024

UK 4.30 pm – 7.00- pm 8 150 minutes

Thursday 18 April 
2024

UK 4.30 pm – 7.00- pm 9 150 minutes

Tuesday 23 April 
2024

UK 4.30 pm – 7.00- pm 10 150 minutes

Enabling Potential...



Classes are all 
conducted via 

Zoom. Joining information will be shared after the completion of the registration 
process.

Enabling Potential...



CONTACT US

 Phone: +973 17002453

 WhatsApp no. +973 38146775

 E-mail: office@beckett-mcinroy.com

 Website: https://beckett-mcinroy.com

mailto:office@beckett-mcinroy.com
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